SG Wattens - Rettenberg

Reitmair Karoline

Vogl Wolfgang

Vogl Ingrid

Mair Reinhard

Handl Werner

Brunner Sonja

Quickner Egon
Strabenmdiiller Hermann

SG Matrei - Miithlbachl - Pfons

Penz Florian
Salchner Helmut
Mair Gerhard
Eller Herbert
Peer Karin

Penz Irene
Salchner Lisi
Hilber Alois

SG Thaur

Dannemdiiller Bettina
Dannemdiiller Franz
Niederhauser Gerda
Waldner Kathrin
Egger Walter
Nosslinger Gerti
Berger Alexandra
Egger Bernadette

101,9
103,8
101,8
102,5
104,4
99,9

101,8
100,1

102,5
102,9
103,3
102,2
101,9
102,8
99,6

99,2

104,9
105,4
102,8
101,4
101,5
100,8
99,8

101,2

104,2
103,5
103,8
104,0
102,1
103,6
101,1
103,3

104,5
103,8
103,0
100,7
101,8
102,2
100,4
98,2

104,7
103,7
102,7
102,6
101,4
101,1
99,9

98,5

DISAG

11. Bezirksgildencup 2019 - aufgelegt

105,3
104,0
103,8
102,0
103,4
103,2
102,9
102,6

104,9
103,6
100,9
103,7
101,1
99,4

104,1
97,0

105,2
103,0
102,9
101,9
103,5
99,9
99,7
96,1

104,8
103,4
104,4
102,4
100,3
103,0
103,5
99,5

104,8
104,0
103,2
103,4
102,8
102,7
100,8
95,5

104,4
106,1
101,3
102,8
99,0

101,0
97,5

101,0

3290,3

416,2
414,7
413,8
410,9
410,2
409,7
409,3
405,5

3260,9

416,7
414,3
410,4
410,0
407,6
407,1
404,9
389,9

3257,7

419,2
418,2
409,7
408,7
405,4
402,8
396,9
396,8



SG Absam

Isser Petra

Moser Walter
Federspiel Brigitte
Schafferer Claudia
Wirtenberger Verena
Lerch Barbara

Lerch Thomas

Biechl Elke

SG Oberperfuss

Kapferer Margarethe
Olhafen Stephanie
Pappold Rudolf
Coser Alexander
Hueber Eva
Schuster Mario
Spiegl Julia

Gritsch Caroline

SG Ampass

Korin Manfred
Danzberger Christian
Pramsoler Walter
Korin Maria

Stecher Alois
Steixner Sandra
Turini Marina
Steixner Erwin

102,6
100,3
100,7
99,2
98,8
98,4
100,4
96,5

104,8
103,7
103,0
101,3
102,6
101,5
99,0
90,4

101,9
101,6
99,7
98,4
97,2
91,2
90,1
82,5

102,6
103,0
101,3
100,9
101,7
104,1
99,0

102,4

104,3
104,0
100,9
101,4
99,6
96,3
98,8
95,0

103,6
100,4
103,7
97,6
95,1
91,2
89,8
85,3

DISAG

103,1
102,8
104,1
101,3
102,7
102,6
98,5

100,5

105,2
102,6
102,4
101,8
102,1
101,4
101,4
96,9

101,7
101,0
102,5
103,1
99,4
95,9
91,9
82,8

104,3
103,5
102,8
103,6
100,2
98,0
102,3
100,7

104,5
103,9
103,3
102,2
101,7
98,6
94,5
96,9

102,2
103,0
99,6
99,8
97,6
95,9
93,8
90,0

3242,9

412,6
409,6
408,9
405,0
403,4
403,1
400,2
400,1

3226,0

418,8
414,2
409,6
406,7
406,0
397,8
393,7
379,2

3089,5

409,4
406,0
405,5
398,9
389,3
374,2
365,6
340,6



